Date

January

February

March

April

May

June

9 9:00
19 3:00
24-25

13 9:00
29 9:00
12 9:00
22 3:00
9 9:00
26 3:00
14 9:00
11 9:00
28 3:00

Greater Columbia Rose Society
2020
Calendar of Events
Topic

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)

Regular Meeting Roses
Prisma Health Richland Hospital
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

District Mid-Winter Meeting
Greenville, SC

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Prisma Richland Rose Garden (rain date March 7t")
Annual Rose Pruning Session
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Order Supplies

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Regular Meeting Getting Ready
Prisma Health Richland Hospital
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Regular Meeting Diseases and Weeds
Prisma Health Richland Hospital
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Picnic & Rose Garden Tour

No meeting

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Regular Meeting Summer Care
Prisma Health Richland Hospital
9 Richland Medical Park Drive
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July

August

September

October

November

December

27

16

25

12

5

9:00

9:00

9:00

3:00

9:00

3:00

9:00

11:30

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive
No Meeting

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive
No Meeting

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Regular Meeting Preparing to Exhibit Roses
Prisma Health Richland Hospital
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive
Annual Rose Show & Luncheon
State Fairgrounds
Regular Meeting Winterizing
Prisma Health Richland Hospital
9 Richland Medical Park Drive

Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative)
9 Richland Medical Park Drive
No Meeting

Christmas Party
California Dreaming
401 Main Street
Columbia, SC

over



Key:
Tentative: watch for email for more information, time and date
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