

## **Greater Columbia Rose Society**

## 2020

## **Calendar of Events**

Date				Topic
January	9 19 24-25	9:00 3:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) Regular Meeting Prisma Health Richland Hospital 9 Richland Medical Park Drive District Mid-Winter Meeting Greenville, SC	Roses
February	13 29	9:00 9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive Prisma Richland Rose Garden (rain date March 7 <sup>th</sup> ) Annual Rose Pruning Session 9 Richland Medical Park Drive Order Supplies	
March	12 22	9:00 3:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive Regular Meeting Prisma Health Richland Hospital 9 Richland Medical Park Drive	Getting Ready
April	9 26	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive Regular Meeting Disea Prisma Health Richland Hospital 9 Richland Medical Park Drive	ses and Weeds
May	14	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive Picnic & Rose Garden Tour No meeting	
June	11 28	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive Regular Meeting Prisma Health Richland Hospital 9 Richland Medical Park Drive	Summer Care

July	9	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive No Meeting	
August	13	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive No Meeting	
September	10	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive	
	27	3:00	•	Exhibit Roses
October	8	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive	
	16		Annual Rose Show & Luncheon State Fairgrounds	
	25	3:00	Regular Meeting Prisma Health Richland Hospital 9 Richland Medical Park Drive	Winterizing
November	12	9:00	Prisma Richland Rose Garden Work Day (tentative) 9 Richland Medical Park Drive No Meeting	
December	5	11:30	Christmas Party California Dreaming 401 Main Street Columbia, SC	

Key: Tentative: watch for email for more information, time and date